Dora Creek Workers
Social Golf Club

Game Schedule for 2018

Date Course
7% January Toukley
4™ February Toronto
24™-25% February Horizons
11* March East Maitland
8™ April Merewether
6" May Kurri Kurri
3" June Charlestown
15t July Toronto
22" July Belmont
12t August Morisset
9th September Kurri Kurri
7" October Charlestown
21° October Cessnock
11™ November Toukley
9t December Morisset

Tee Off

8:00

7:00

7:00
7:40
7:30
7:45
7:30
6:49
7:00
8:00
7:00
8:00
7:45

6:30

Game /Notices
3 Club Event

AGM at DCWC after game
Club Championship
Social Weekend Away
Club Championship
Club Championship
Club Championship
Club Championship
2 Person Ambrose Club Championship
Club Championship
Bay Hotel Challenge
Club Championship
4 Ball Best Ball Club Championship
Club Championship

Club Championship
AGM at DCWC after game
4 Person Ambrose
[Choose your own teams]
Presentation after game at DCWC

All times above are Tee Off times, arrive 30 mins before.

All game formats are Stableford unless otherwise stated.

The total of your best 6 Stableford point scores from the Club Championship games, in the
event of equal scores then a count back will apply.

Team games are randomly drawn by a ‘non-playing’ DCWC staff member a week prior to
the event. Players are divided into two pools, split between high and low handicaps.
Handicap cut off is determined at the time of the draw.

A downloadable pdf version can be found at http://doracreekworkers.com.au/golf-club



