

Dora Creek Workers Social Golf Club



Game Schedule for 2018

Date	Course	Tee Off	Game /Notices
7 th January	Toukley	8:00	3 Club Event
			AGM at DCWC after game
4 th February	Toronto	7:00	Club Championship
24 th -25 th February	Horizons		Social Weekend Away
11 th March	East Maitland	7:00	Club Championship
8 th April	Merewether	7:40	Club Championship
6 th May	Kurri Kurri	7:30	Club Championship
3 rd June	Charlestown	7:45	Club Championship
1 st July	Toronto	7:30	2 Person Ambrose Club Championship
22 nd July	Belmont	6:49	Club Championship
12 th August	Morisset	7:00	Bay Hotel Challenge
9 th September	Kurri Kurri	8:00	Club Championship
7 th October	Charlestown	7:00	4 Ball Best Ball Club Championship
21 st October	Cessnock	8:00	Club Championship
11 th November	Toukley	7:45	Club Championship
			AGM at DCWC after game
9 th December	Morisset	6:30	4 Person Ambrose
			[Choose your own teams]
			Presentation after game at DCWC

All times above are Tee Off times, arrive 30 mins before.

All game formats are Stableford unless otherwise stated.

The total of your best 6 Stableford point scores from the Club Championship games, in the event of equal scores then a count back will apply.

Team games are randomly drawn by a 'non-playing' DCWC staff member a week prior to the event. Players are divided into two pools, split between high and low handicaps.

Handicap cut off is determined at the time of the draw.

A downloadable pdf version can be found at http://doracreekworkers.com.au/golf-club